XL.D

15m3STA45xR1GERAL

NETT&bhHH—KN

teamU-18

LAY R—Ebr AT

GGAH—ILX

Lbv&TT7 =X

EAST S.H.O.

B

SER

Bl

1 NETTahEE—!
T =T
WL B
K RIgERF
WL B
A HFIEBR

WL Bl

1

O

45-39

10

O

45-41

4
X

38-45

13
X

31-45

3-2

2 teamU-18

T AOxEE
EAST
K HRIESE

A NIFREE

39-45

45-44

14

45-42

45-44

11

42-45

3-2

T BRIERE T

10

41-45

44-45

20-45

15

45-34

2-3

T NBBEE
2hY ATy a

K MES

2h% ATy a
A UNBFIZE

2h% ATy a

14

42-45

45-20

12

45-38

4-1

5 abwesyr—2
T ' &)llBL3E

WL Bl
K GHBAET

WL Bl
A HBESZ

WL Bl

44-45

44-45

15

34-45

12

38-45

44-45

0-5

6 EAST S.H.O.

T NIBERE
EAST
K ZHERE
EAST
A RERHD

EAST

13

45-31

11

45-42

41-45

30-45

45-44

3-2




